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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 2 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
08.12.2017 - 9:09 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.27 618
2. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.37 612
3. Kindrat Julia 03 SiKReT Gliwice 28.16 562
4. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 28.81 524
5. Wiaderek Zuzanna 03 MOSM Tychy 28.86 522
6. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 28.99 515
7. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.02 513
8. Strzemińska Natalia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.09 509
9. Kula Angelika 03 MOSM Tychy 29.57 485

10. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.70 479
11. Skwara Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 30.06 462
12. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.11 459
13. Przymus Kostancja 03 MKS MOS Katowice 30.17 457
14. Żelazko Emilia 03 MKS MOS Katowice 30.37 448
15. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 30.61 437
16. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.69 434
17. Kliś Oliwia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 30.84 427
18. Wilczyńska Inez 03 MKS MOS Katowice 31.14 415
19. Maryniok Agnieszka 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.55 399
20. Lip Patrycja 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 31.63 396
21. Kolakowska Weronika 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 31.79 390
22. Wawak Martyna 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biała 31.90 386
23. Kalaga Oliwia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 32.00 383
24. Jarosz Kinga 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.78 356
25. Romanek Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.84 354
26. Bialik Karolina SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.14 344
27. Wójcik Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.22 342
28. Wojciechowska Alicja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.34 338
29. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 33.45 335
30. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.68 328
31. Puchała Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.28 311
32. Mróz Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.30 311
33. Zastępińska Natalia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 34.58 303
34. Kawka Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.52 280
35. Czech Anna SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.70 275
36. Sokół Patrycja 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 35.88 271
37. Piontek Magdalena 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.08 246
38. Cież Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.34 241

15 lat

1. Magierowska Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 27.44 607
2. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.16 562
3. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 28.17 561
4. Okaj Martyna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 28.43 546
5. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.45 545
6. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.59 537
7. Amerek Daria 02 MKS MOS Katowice 28.74 528
8. Furtak Wiktoria 02 SiKReT Gliwice 28.89 520
9. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.15 506

10. Kusak Izabella 02 UKS Salmo Żory 29.39 494
11. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.40 493
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 2, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.61 483
13. Michalak Laura 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 29.83 472
14. Czichy Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.22 454
15. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 30.58 438
16. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MKS MOS Katowice 30.85 427
17. Nowak Jagoda 02 MKS MOS Katowice 30.90 425

Gorecka Weronika 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 30.90 425
19. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 30.99 421
20. Szołtysek Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 31.33 408
21. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 32.87 353
22. Lupa Karolina 02 MOSM Tychy 32.99 349
23. Jonienc Patrycja 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.12 345
24. Przewoźnik Hanna 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 35.77 274
25. Deutsch Marlena 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.86 250
26. Suchanek Dominika 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.17 244

16 - 18 lat

1. Zawadzka Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 27.69 591
2. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 27.98 573
3. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 28.23 557
4. Turko Daria SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 28.41 547
5. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.20 504
6. Orpel Milena 01 MKS MOS Katowice 29.30 499
7. Kustra Julita 00 SiKReT Gliwice 29.54 486
8. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.19 456
9. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS Górnik Radlin 30.21 455

10. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.63 436
11. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.05 419
12. Świątek Zuzanna 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.25 411
13. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MKS MOS Katowice 31.74 392
14. Chwastek Nikol 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 33.51 333

Open

1. Kossakowska Dominika 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.35 686
2. Pisarczyk Amelia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 26.85 648
3. Jagoda Weronika 95 AZS AWF Katowice 27.17 625
4. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.27 618
5. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.37 612
6. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 27.41 609
7. Magierowska Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 27.44 607
8. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.45 606
9. Duda Anna 81 RMKS Rybnik 27.52 602

10. Zawadzka Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 27.69 591
11. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 27.98 573
12. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.16 562

Kindrat Julia 03 SiKReT Gliwice 28.16 562
14. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 28.17 561
15. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 28.23 557
16. Bilińska Dominika SO 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.39 548
17. Turko Daria SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 28.41 547
18. Okaj Martyna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 28.43 546
19. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.45 545
20. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 28.55 539
21. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.59 537
22. Amerek Daria 02 MKS MOS Katowice 28.74 528
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 2, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

23. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 28.81 524
24. Wiaderek Zuzanna 03 MOSM Tychy 28.86 522
25. Furtak Wiktoria 02 SiKReT Gliwice 28.89 520
26. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 28.99 515
27. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.02 513
28. Śliwa Maja SR 01 Hobby Sport 29.04 512
29. Strzemińska Natalia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.09 509
30. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.15 506
31. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.20 504
32. Orpel Milena 01 MKS MOS Katowice 29.30 499
33. Kusak Izabella 02 UKS Salmo Żory 29.39 494
34. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.40 493
35. Kustra Julita 00 SiKReT Gliwice 29.54 486
36. Kula Angelika 03 MOSM Tychy 29.57 485
37. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.61 483
38. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.70 479
39. Michalak Laura 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 29.83 472
40. Skwara Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 30.06 462
41. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.11 459
42. Przymus Kostancja 03 MKS MOS Katowice 30.17 457
43. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.19 456
44. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS Górnik Radlin 30.21 455
45. Czichy Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.22 454
46. Żelazko Emilia 03 MKS MOS Katowice 30.37 448
47. Turza Patrycja 98 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 30.53 441
48. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 30.58 438
49. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 30.61 437
50. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.63 436
51. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.69 434
52. Kliś Oliwia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 30.84 427
53. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MKS MOS Katowice 30.85 427
54. Nowak Jagoda 02 MKS MOS Katowice 30.90 425

Gorecka Weronika 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 30.90 425
56. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 30.99 421
57. Jagieniak Izabela 03 Zryw Opole 31.04 419
58. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.05 419
59. Wilczyńska Inez 03 MKS MOS Katowice 31.14 415
60. Świątek Zuzanna 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.25 411
61. Szołtysek Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 31.33 408
62. Maryniok Agnieszka 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.55 399
63. Lip Patrycja 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 31.63 396
64. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MKS MOS Katowice 31.74 392
65. Kolakowska Weronika 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 31.79 390
66. Wawak Martyna 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biała 31.90 386
67. Kalaga Oliwia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 32.00 383
68. Jarosz Kinga 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.78 356
69. Romanek Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.84 354
70. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 32.87 353
71. Lupa Karolina 02 MOSM Tychy 32.99 349
72. Jonienc Patrycja 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.12 345
73. Bialik Karolina SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.14 344
74. Wójcik Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.22 342
75. Wojciechowska Alicja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.34 338
76. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 33.45 335
77. Chwastek Nikol 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 33.51 333
78. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.68 328
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 2, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

79. Nowak Martyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 33.83 324
80. Puchała Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.28 311
81. Mróz Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.30 311
82. Zastępińska Natalia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 34.58 303
83. Kawka Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.52 280
84. Czech Anna SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.70 275
85. Przewoźnik Hanna 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 35.77 274
86. Sokół Patrycja 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 35.88 271
87. Deutsch Marlena 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.86 250
88. Piontek Magdalena 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.08 246
89. Suchanek Dominika 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.17 244
90. Cież Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.34 241


